
CPA VANCOUVER NATURAL 
ABBOTSFORD, BC - JULY 7, 2024 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 101 Mark Zimmermann 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 55+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 101 Mark Zimmermann 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 102 Yan Chak Kenneth Lo 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 102 * Yan Chak Kenneth Lo * 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 103 Curran Stewart 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 104 Sheldon Vantol 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 113 Ethan Turnbrook 3
2 105 Rogan Cheng 6
3 108 Parsa Pourjafar 9
4 109 David Vo 12
5 107 Cameron Nagle 15
6 106 Trenym Confortin 18
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 105 Rogan Cheng 3
2 111 Kohei Yatabe 6
3 110 Jonathan Dyck 9
4 116 Yousif Alobaidi 12

 
Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 112 Abbas Azamy 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 113 Ethan Turnbrook 3
2 100 Riku Takechi 6
3 107 Cameron Nagle 9
4 106 Trenym Confortin 12
5 112 Abbas Azamy 15

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 101 Mark Zimmermann 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 55+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 101 Mark Zimmermann 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 101 Mark Zimmermann 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 102 Yan Chak Kenneth Lo 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 114 Scott Huang 3
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 102 * Yan Chak Kenneth Lo * 3
2 113 Ethan Turnbrook 7
3 114 Scott Huang 8
4 111 Kohei Yatabe 12
5 109 David Vo 15

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 104 Sheldon Vantol 3
2 105 Rogan Cheng 6
3 115 Aries Yu 9
4 108 Parsa Pourjafar 12
5 107 Cameron Nagle 15
6 106 Trenym Confortin 18
7 116 Yousif Alobaidi 21

 
Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 119 Jesse Ellingsen 3
2 108 Parsa Pourjafar 6
3 121 Truman Man Yin Lee 9
4 118 Ali Dashti Rahmatabadi 12
5 120 Sungmin Lee 15
6 117 Nicholas Cortes 18
7 123 Kedi Lei 22
8 122 Hanling Lei 24
9 34 Surya Parkash 27

10 124 Keith Wickens 30
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Farhad Foroogh 3
2 126 Kevin Thorne 6
3 120 Sungmin Lee 9
4 122 Hanling Lei 12
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Men's Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 112 Abbas Azamy 3

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 120 Sungmin Lee 3

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 124 Keith Wickens 3

 
Men's Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 102 Yan Chak Kenneth Lo 3

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 114 Scott Huang 3
2 127 Brad Springman 6
3 126 Kevin Thorne 9

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 125 * Farhad Foroogh * 3
2 114 Scott Huang 6
3 128 Chan Hyuk Lee 9
4 129 Nathan Radnai 13
5 127 Brad Springman 14
6 121 Truman Man Yin Lee 18
7 122 Hanling Lei 21

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 102 Yan Chak Kenneth Lo 3
2 115 Aries Yu 6
3 111 Kohei Yatabe 9
4 109 David Vo 12
5 117 Nicholas Cortes 15
6 126 Kevin Thorne 18
7 34 Surya Parkash 21
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 108 Parsa Pourjafar 3
2 123 Kedi Lei 6

 
Women's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 130 Heather Lind 3

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 130 Heather Lind 3

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 132 Carla Mayze 3
2 133 Sarah Sakurai 6
3 131 Jamie-Lee Bradock 9

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 131 Jamie-Lee Bradock 3

 
Women's Figure - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 134 Janet Mclean 3

 
Women's Figure - Masters 55+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 134 Janet Mclean 3

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 135 Dawn Maxner 3
2 134 Janet Mclean 7
3 136 Sonora Morin 8

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 133 Sarah Sakurai 3
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Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 132 Carla Mayze 3

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 132 * Carla Mayze * 3
2 133 Sarah Sakurai 6
3 135 Dawn Maxner 9
4 134 Janet Mclean 12

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 131 Jamie-Lee Bradock 3
2 136 Sonora Morin 6

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 139 Samantha Biasini 3
2 138 Reagen Bedard 6
3 142 Madison Warren 9
4 141 Alyson Snyder 12
5 137 Rawan Alrawe 15
6 140 Ella Khera 18

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 139 Samantha Biasini 3
2 141 Alyson Snyder 6
3 143 Haille Sparling 9
4 140 Ella Khera 12

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 144 Rachel Schatz 3

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 144 Rachel Schatz 3
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 142 Madison Warren 3
2 143 Haille Sparling 6
3 140 Ella Khera 9

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 139 * Samantha Biasini * 3
2 138 Reagen Bedard 6
3 145 Bailey Wilson 9
4 141 Alyson Snyder 12
5 137 Rawan Alrawe 15
6 144 Rachel Schatz 18

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 158 Abigail Levens 3
2 155 Ke Hsuan Yeh 6
3 152 Grace Sebulsky 9
4 146 Tina Brown 12
5 147 Danielle Carlos 15
6 150 Jane Kim 18
7 149 Alana Giesbrecht 21
8 151 Sonya Lagare 24
9 148 Kaitlyn Charette 27

10 153 Miranda Vout 30
11 154 Amanda Windsor 33
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Women's Bikini - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 155 Ke Hsuan Yeh 3
2 152 Grace Sebulsky 6
3 147 Danielle Carlos 9
4 156 Jocelyn Barrager 13
5 159 Alina Li 14
6 160 Janice Valenciano 18
7 149 Alana Giesbrecht 21
8 157 Brenda Juba 24
9 148 Kaitlyn Charette 27

10 154 Amanda Windsor 30
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 153 Miranda Vout 3
2 162 Cherise Warner 6
3 161 Izumi Ogawa 9

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 146 Tina Brown 3
2 163 Iwona Bugaj 6
3 153 Miranda Vout 9
4 164 Robyn Matthews 12
5 161 Izumi Ogawa 15

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 163 Iwona Bugaj 3
2 156 Jocelyn Barrager 6
3 153 Miranda Vout 9
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Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 158 * Abigail Levens * 3
2 165 Jaymie Caldwell 6
3 147 Danielle Carlos 9
4 160 Janice Valenciano 12
5 150 Jane Kim 15
6 149 Alana Giesbrecht 18
7 157 Brenda Juba 21
8 148 Kaitlyn Charette 24
9 162 Cherise Warner 27

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 166 Katelynn Draper 3
2 155 Ke Hsuan Yeh 6
3 154 Amanda Windsor 9

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 163 Iwona Bugaj 3
2 152 Grace Sebulsky 6
3 156 Jocelyn Barrager 10
4 159 Alina Li 11
5 151 Sonya Lagare 15
6 153 Miranda Vout 18
7 164 Robyn Matthews 21
8 167 Kerry Mussell 24
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